
TWC Navigator issue 
Emails received by Council 

email address name (if noted email date rec’d by council
adamsc@neb.rr.com1 Chris Adams 2-23-07 council
aftan_h4@hotmail.com2 Aftan Hoffschneider 2-26-07 council
ah50317@windstream.net3 Alvin Harding 2-23-07 council
antoniana@yahoo.com4 Antoniana Cather 2-27-07 council
bfocken@neb.rr.com5 Bruce Focken 2-22-07 council
carriepetr@gmail.com6 Carrie Petr 2-22-07 council
cneeman@dobsonbrothers.com7 Cortney Neemann 2-22-07 council
coatney@alltel.net8 Matt Coatney 2-25-07 council
dan.showalter@gmail.com9 Dan Showalter 2-22-07 council
danmatousek@msn.com10 Dan Matousek 2-22-07 council
davepatrick31@msn.com11 David Patrick 2-22-07 council
davezeplin@yahoo.com12 Dave Zeplin 2-25-07 council
dianne8552@aol.com13 Dianne Campbell 2-22-07 council
dmcentarffer1@neb.rr.com14 Danny McEntarffer 2-22-07 council
dmcomedy@hotmail.com15 Darrin Meyer 2-25-07 council
dnc5252@yahoo.com16 Dave Copper 2-23-07 council
dorothy.porath@ngpc.ne.gov17 Dorothy Porath 3-5-07 council
dstoehr@neb.rr.com18 Dale Stoehr 2-22-07 council
eausher@aol.com19 3-5-07 council
ggifford@unlnotes.unl.edu20 Greg Gifford 2-22-07 council
ggulland@aol.com21 Gerald Gulland 2-22-07 council
gl41539@alltel.net22 Julie Lohse 3-6-07 council
greggc62@alltel.net23 Gregg Culver 2-26-07 council
hebrco@aol.com24 mark Ottemann 3-4-07 council
huskerharley@gmail.com25 Harley Horton 2-23-07 council
huskerkel@hotmail.com26 Kelli Woods 2-26-07 council
jamesone@inebraska.com27 Joyce & Eldon 2-22-07 council
jamespiippo@yahoo.com28 James Piippo 2-22-07 council
janl001@hotmail.com29 Les/Jan Lindblad 3-01-07 council
jason.agee@hhss.ne.gov30 Jason Agee 2-22-07 council
jhogg@neb.rr.com31 Jim Hogg 3-5-07 council
jim.metschke@ps.net32 Jim Metschke 2-22-07 council
jlytton@gmail.com33 Jim Lytton 2-22-07 council
joycelmorgan@alltel.net34 Joyce Morgan 3-5-07 council
k1hawk@gmail.com35 Rudy Anderson 2-22-07 council
kent.plummer@bkg.ne.gov36 Kent Plummer 2-22-07 council
kevinc@radiks.net37 Kevin Carter 2-22-07 council
kj1139@windstream.net38 Kay 2-25-07 council
kl02526@alltel.net39 Jeanelle S. Kleveland 3-5-07 council
kv75302@windstream.net40 Kale Vonz 2-26-07 council
lizzie38@alltel.net41 Liz Beynon 2-24-07 council
LLAMER@neb.rr.com42 Lori Lamer 3-5-07 council



email address name (if noted email date rec’d by council
mattinlincoln@gmail.com43 Matt Hier 2-23-07 council
mcarpenter@neb.rr.com44 Mike Carpenter 2-23-07 council
mh41243@alltel.net45 Mary Heinselman 2-22-07 council
michael.sawyer@licor.com46 Michael Sawyer 2-22-07 council
mike.roselius@gmail.com47 Michael Roselius 3-5-07 council
mjt5636@NebrWesleyan.edu48 Matthew Turman 2-22-07 council
rladams@alltel.net49 Ryon Adams 2-22-07 council
russguill@gmail.com50 Russ Guill 2-12-07 council
ryan.kearney@piusx.net51 Ryan Kearney 2-22-07 council
ryan.t.holt@gmail.com52 Ryan Holt 2-23-07 council
sidhe3333@cs.com53 Shawn Salrin 2-22-07 council
Sinjon45@aol.com54 John May 2-27-07 council
ssorensen@smithhayes.com55 Steven Sorenson 2-22-07 council
sterlingmg@mindspring.com56 William Glover 2-23-07 council
tiina@lps.org57 Tiina Adams 3-5-07 council
treaa@allstate.com58 Travis Reinsch 2-22-07 council
tvt@neb.rr.com59 Tom & Velana 2-22-07 council
will_k@cornhusker.net60 Will Kerns 2-07-07 council
worster.m@gmail.com61 Mike Worster 2-23-07 council
zzzzzletter62 Charles/Celine Calcaterra 2-25-07 council
zzzzzletter63 Charles/Celine Calcaterra 2-24-07 council
zzzzzletter64 Larry Dahl 2-25-07 council
zzzzzletter65 Joyce Ferris 3-6-07 council
zzzzzletter66 Jeff Arnold, Fremont, NE 2-22-07 council
action@lincoln.ne.gov67 2-28-07 interlinc

68


